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Chesterfield County

Chesterfield County is located in the Capital Region Workforce Partnership (LWIA IX)

Top 15 Employers in Capital Region Workforce Partnership (LWIA IX)

Rank Employer Name
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Capital One Bank

Virginia Commonwealth University
Henrico County School Board
Chesterfield County School Board
MCV Hospital

Bon Secours Richmond Health System
HCA Virginia Health System
Richmond City Public Schools
County of Henrico

City of Richmond

Wal Mart

County of Chesterfield

Kroger

Hanover County School Board

U.S. Department of Defense

Top 15 Employers in Chesterfield County

Rank Employer Name
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Chesterfield County School Board
County of Chesterfield

U.S. Department of Defense
Amazon Com KYDC Inc

HCA Virginia Health System

E.l. DuPont De Nemours Company
U.P.S.

Wal Mart

Capital One Bank

Hill Phoenix

Bon Secours Richmond Health System
Virginia State University

Kroger

Martin's Food Market

Integrity Staffing Solutions

*LWIA abbreviates Local Workforce Investment Area
Data: Virginia Labor Market Information - virginialmi.org - Q2, 2014 www.CTETrailblazers.org Copyright ©2015 Commonwealth of Virginia Department of Education

#of Employees

Industry

1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+

# of Employees

Credit Intermediation and Related Activities
Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Hospitals

Hospitals

Hospitals

Educational Services

Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government
Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government
General Merchandise Stores

Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government
Food and Beverage Stores

Educational Services

National Security and International Affairs

Industry

1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
500 to 999
500 to 999

Educational Services

Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government
National Security and International Affairs
Nonstore Retailers

Hospitals

Chemical Manufacturing

Couriers and Messengers

General Merchandise Stores

Credit Intermediation and Related Activities
Machinery Manufacturing

Hospitals

Educational Services

Food and Beverage Stores

Food and Beverage Stores

Administrative and Support Services



